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PRONÓSTICOS
Valparaíso Spor t ing

Reunión Nº 30
Miércoles 5 de Junio de 2019

4 LAZZARINNA 1 RAYO ARDIENTE 1 RAYO ARDIENTE 5 RUFFIANA
9 LA CHISPA 6 LADY VIÑA 5 RUFFIANA 6 LADY VIÑA
12 SABE CONSOLAR 9 MASTER MONEY 9 MASTER MONEY 12 SABE CONSOLAR
10 C. DOSMILOCHO 10 C. DOSMILOCHO 12 SABE CONSOLAR 10 C. DOSMILOCHO
6 ULTIMO ROMANCE 6 ULTIMO ROMANCE 6 ULTIMO ROMANCE 2 CAETANO
1 T. OF FORTUNE 1 T. OF FORTUNE  2 CAETANO 1 T. OF FORTUNE
5 TANTA 5 TANTA 5 TANTA 2 LA COCOROCA
8 CHIGUALOCO 6 DARKAN 2 LA COCOROCA 6 DARKAN
6 TASHKENT 7 ICE LOVE 8 RAGING BULL 8 RAGING BULL
5 NO RESPONDE 6 TASHKENT 6 TASHKENT 6 TASHKENT
8 HERRICK 6 SEABOARD 6 SEABOARD 3 P. FRATERNO  
6 SEABOARD 8 HERRICK 3 P. FRATERNO 8 HERRICK
3 BEST LUCKY 3 BEST LUCKY 3 BEST LUCKY 7 SOFAST
8 EL CONSUL 8 EL CONSUL 7 SOFAST 8 EL CONSUL
6 EMIR SUREÑO 6 EMIR SUREÑO 6 EMIR SUREÑO 8 COMPARTIDO
8 COMPARTIDO 1 LUCKY KAN 8 COMPARTIDO 1 LUCKY KAN
3 JACOBITE 4 EL ROQUE 4 EL ROQUE 2 EL IMPARABLE
5 REY CHALO 5 REY CHALO 2 EL IMPARABLE 5 REY CHALO
4 MICK JAGGER 3 FLY MOON 3 FLY MOON 6 CIPOLETTI
1 MAESTRO PEIRO 4 MICK JAGGER 6 CIPOLETTI 4 MICK JAGGER

3 MI C. LO SABE 3 MI C. LO SABE 3 MI C. LO SABE 2 MILAZZA
2 MILAZZA 4 EL LUPI 2 MILAZZA 4 EL LUPI
8 SANS AUVERN 4 RINC. ESCONDIDO 4 RINC. ESCONDIDO 8 SANS AUVERN
5 TAN MAGNIFICO 2 RIVER CAT 8 SANS AUVERN 2 RIVER CAT
2 STORMY NATURE 3 SPECIAL SOLDIER 3 SPECIAL SOLDIER 2 STORMY NATURE
3 SPECIAL SOLDIER 10 EL ELEGIDO 2 STORMY NATURE 10 EL ELEGIDO
11 G. REVOLTOSO 11 G. REVOLTOSO  11 G. REVOLTOSO 1 QUIERO VERTE
8 DER CHAMPIONS 8 DER CHAMPIONS 1 QUIERO VERTE 8 DER CHAMPIONS
6 BUCEADOR 6 BUCEADOR 6 BUCEADOR 10 TIRSOH  
10 TIRSOH 2 PEQ. ESPERANZA 10 TIRSOH 2 PEQ. ESPERANZA
8 RELAMPAGO ROJO 15 TALCA PARIS 15 TALCA PARIS 3 ESCLAVA BLANCA
6 TALANSKY 10 CHE TUMTUM 3 ESCLAVA BLANCA 10 CHE TUMTUM
9 AL HAKAM 13 FRESH ON TIME   13 FRESH ON TIME 12 TUTTI LADRI
13 FRESH ON TIME   9 AL HAKAM 12 TUTTI LADRI 9 AL HAKAM
9 YES YES YES 9 YES YES YES 9 YES YES YES 8 FITO PAEZ
13 CABALERO 3 KAIROS 8 FITO PAEZ 3 KAIROS
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1 RAYO ARDIENTE 2 PLAYA VIRGEN 2 PLAYA VIRGEN 10 GRILLITA DE ORO
10 GRILLITA DE ORO 12 LUCKY LIQN 1 RAYO ARDIENTE 6 LADY VIÑA
9 MASTER MONEY 1 BE ROYAL 1 BE ROYAL 12 SABE CONSOLAR
10 C. DOSMILOCHO 9 MASTER MONEY 10 C. DOSMILOCHO 9 MASTER MONEY
1 T. OF FORTUNE 6 ULTIMO ROMANCE 3 BIG DYLAN 6 ULTIMO ROMANCE
2 CAETANO 3 BIG DYLAN 1 T. OF FORTUNE 2 CAETANO
2 LA COCOROCA 3 JONASITO 2 LA COCOROCA 5 TANTA
8 CHIGUALOCO 4 GORDITO LINDO 5 TANTA 8 CHIGUALOCO
5 NO RESPONDE 7 ICE LOVE 2 LA BESADORA 6 TASHKENT
7 ICE LOVE 2 LA BESADORA 5 NO RESPONDE 8 RAGING BULL
8 HERRICK 2 PUYUHUAPI II 2 PUYUHUAPI II 8 HERRICK
3 P. FRATERNO 1 MAINESISE 3 P. FRATERNO 6 SEABOARD
8 EL CONSUL 3 BEST LUCKY 4 H. DEL CORAZON 3 BEST LUCKY
3 BEST LUCKY 4 H. DEL CORAZON 8 EL CONSUL 7 SOFAST
6 EMIR SUREÑO 2 ROMAN LAWYER 6 EMIR SUREÑO 5 ASHLEY WILKES
8 COMPARTIDO 8 COMPARTIDO 8 COMPARTIDO 1 LUCKY KAN
4 EL ROQUE 1 GUAGUATLETA 1 GUAGUATLETA 5 REY CHALO
5 REY CHALO 3 JACOBITE 5 REY CHALO 2 EL IMPARABLE
3 FLY MOON 3 FLY MOON 4 MICK JAGGER 1 MAESTRO PEIRO
1 MAESTRO PEIRO 1 MAESTRO PEIRO 3 FLY MOON 6 CIPOLETTI
2 MILAZZA 3 MI C. LO SABE 4 EL LUPI 3 MI C. LO SABE
9 BROOK. BRIDGE 1 TOTAL PARA QUE 9 BROOK. BRIDGE 9 BROOK. BRIDGE
4 RINC. ESCONDIDO 8 SANS AUVERN 2 RIVER CAT 8 SANS AUVERN
5 TAN MAGNIFICO 2 RIVER CAT 4 RINC. ESCONDIDO 5 TAN MAGNIFICO
10 EL ELEGIDO 10 EL ELEGIDO 2 STORMY NATURE 2 STORMY NATURE
3 SPECIAL SOLDIER 2 STORMY NATURE 5 TREN DE PULSOS 5 TREN DE PULSOS
1 QUIERO VERTE 5 SANCTI PETRI 11 G. REVOLTOSO 11 G. REVOLTOSO
5 SANCTI PETRI 7 ERES MI TESORO 1 QUIERO VERTE 8 DER CHAMPIONS
10 TIRSOH 9 RAFAELIÑA 6 BUCEADOR 6 BUCEADOR
9 RAFAELIÑA 1 IL PAJARONE 9 RAFAELIÑA 5 ROSY FLAMINGO
3 ESCLAVA BLANCA 5 SOL DE TOSCANA 3 ESCLAVA BLANCA 10 CHE TUMTUM
10 CHE TUMTUM 11 ENTERO RICO 10 CHE TUMTUM 7 EL PICAFLOR
9 AL HAKAM 2 EMPRESARIAL 7 LO M. QUE HAY 3 EL CORTAITO
12 TUTTI LADRI 12 TUTTI LADRI 9 AL HAKAM 7 LO M. QUE HAY
8 FITO PAEZ 6 GRAN TORERO 9 YES YES YES 13 CABALERO
9 YES YES YES 14 ELEMIR 14 ELEMIR 3 KAIROS


